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MBBS BATCH - 2024.2025

S.NO FATIIER NA}TE REC.NO }IOBILE \Ii}IBER

I AAKETI KUMARA MANIKANTA A, RAMARAO 7815850948

7 ADIGOPPI]I-A BHA\ryAN]AI-I A.C.V.RAJU 24M102022002

3 ADITH A ANIL KUMAR R 8590324207

ADURTHI MANI PRASTiANTH A.VENKATESWARA RAO 24MtO2022004 998985,1167

5 AJINSHA V SIDIQUE V 9526',759195

6 AJMEERA KUSUMA A,DHARATH 24Mt02022006

7 AKSIIAT DHAKA D. ASHOK KUMAR 952t4t6471

8 ALFIYA SALIM ABDUL SALIM U 24M102022008

9 AMINA K}IAN FAYYAZ MUKARAB K}IAN 24M102022009

l0 ANNAM KARISI]MA A, PARI RAJU 24MtO2022010 9100832489

II ARAYOKA BOBBY ANTHONY ANTHONY

12 ASWNTH K MANOHAR MANOTIARAN R 24Mt020220 t2 9061521360

t3 AYITTIAMREDDI NEHAR SRI SATYA KARTHIK A. PATTABHI RAMA KPJSTINA RAO 9494941359

l4 BADDIREDDY GEETHI(A R VF,NKATA REDDY 24M102022014 9194135500

l5 BADI POOJITTIA B, VENKATA RAMANA 24Mt 0202201J 833r894797

I6 BANDE VARSTTA JYOTHI B, SATYANARAYANA 21M t0?0220t6 888i636427

17 BANISETTI GAYATRI B LAKSHMAN RAO 21Mt 02022017 8309403130

l8 BATHULA DHEERAJ B RAJU 24M I02022018 8712916833

l9 BATHULA JESSY SUSAN B,BABURAO 24M1020220t9 98667231t3

BATIT]LA ANAND PRABHU DAS B, GURUNADTIAM 24Mt02422020 6303798779

?l BEEDILLI SUMA VARSHINI B, MADHUSUDANA RAO 24M102022021 630t079172

22 BEJJAM TIAIVEN B. SHOURYA 24M10202?022 9088892999

23 BHATRAJU NANDA KISHORE B, NAGARAJU 24Mt02022023 8885354522

BODDEPALLI KARTJNAKAR B,DADAJI )4M102022024

25 CIIANDAKA LIKHITIIA CH, BHOGESWARA RAO 24M102022025 939t 145872

26 CHENNAREDDYGARI MEGHANA CH SRINIVAS REDDY 24Mt02422026 6300812.{ I2

CHIDIPUDI SAI SAMAGHNA CH PRABHAKAR REDDY 24M102022021 7196421425

28 CHITTEM RAKSHITHA CH.SRINIVAS 9346792519

29 CHITTIBOTNA FIARSHIT}tA CH SATISH 24Mt02022029

30 CHOKKA DEVI SRIVALLI CH,SAMBHA SIVA RAO 21lvl102022030 994874t475

3l DADI SWATHI D. SRINIVASA MUTHYALA NAIDU 24M10202203 | 891921t28s

32 DARAPT'NENI MANIDEEP D- CHANDRA SEKHAR 24M102A22032 8074482633

33 DASOHAM REVATHI D.SURESH 24Mt02022033 9966r 35') l5

DEVANSH SINCH CHITTORIA CH, AMAR SINGH 24Mt02022034 946t t57644

35 DOPPA SOHAN SRINIVAS YADAV D. SUDHEER KUMAR YADAV 24M102022035 9819457 578

l6 DUDEDKUI-\ HUSSAIN SAJIYA D JAMAL 24Mt02022036 8s22961982

ENM RAMA KR]SHNA E,MOHAN RAO 24Mt02022031

38 GADDE SATT{WIK JABEZ C.VIAJAYA SAGAR 21Mr02022038 8332889701

39 GANGAPURAM KEERTHANA G CHANDRA SEKHAR NAIDU a79036451',l

40 GANJI ]HANSI VINUTHNA G VENKATA KOTESWARA RAO '1093577 545

4l GAUTHAM KRISIINA R"\DIIA KRISTINAN M 24M102022041 '7736970t04

42 CEDDAPU SRAVANI C. SURESH 7780384859

13 GOGISEI'IY SATH\']KA G, OMAN RAO 24M1020220,4'3 99593521l9

44 GOKAVALASA NI\TDITTIA G, NARASIM}IA RAO 24MtO2022044 't382782411
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45 GORANTLA NAGA MANI RUPESH G NARESH KIJMAR 24M1O2022M5 8619418294

GUMMADIDAIA MANIKANTA G VENUGOPAL 7981489515

47 HANUMANTHU RUCHITHA H ESWAR RAO 24Mt02022011 8977028131

HARSHIT MOURYA OM PRAKASH MOURYA 24M102022048 7300184579

49 HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ SAKAL BHARDWfu 24M1020220,]-9 93510,17656

50 HITHA KRISHNA C HARIKRISHNAN 24M102022050 9633t59304

5t JAJULA VAMSI J MAHESH 8588186170

52 JAKKIREDDY VASAVI J SRINIVASA REDDY 24M102022052 6105r 78053

5l JINAGA JYOTHSNA J SRINIVASA RAO 24M 102022053 7130681201

5,1 JYOTHSNA RATNAM KONA K VIJAYA KUMAR 24M102022054

KAGIT}IA MANASA PRAMUKTIARCHIT}IA I( SRILIARI 24Mt02022055 8247495625

56 KANAKALA SRI CHANDANA K GOPALA KRISHNA 24M102022056 9705701969

51 KATTAM LA}IARI K. SRINIVASU 24MtO2022051

58 KELLETI BALA AVINASH K, PRASAD RAO 24M 102022058 6301092347

KONDEPOGU JOHN BENNY K SHAI-EMIJ RAJU 24Mt02022059 7012986454

60 KOPISEITI SRI MOHANA RAMYA STJDEEPTIII K. GOPI PULLARAO 90s9324264

6l KONTI VAMSI KRISHNA K. BHEEMU NAIDU 24M102022061 6305701706

KOYA AMRUTIIA VARSHTNI K PURNA CHANDRA RAO 21M102022062

LAHORU CHARAN NAYAK L CHANTI 24M r02022061 986649?067

61 LANKA TANI\4AYI L VEERADABU 24M102022M4 7569506109

65 LAVURI SRIVIDHYA L SRINIVAS 24M102022065

66 MADDURI KARTHIK M K}IADARAIAH 24M 102022066 9392tOzss2

6l MANSUKH MEENA SRFE MOHAN M 24M102022067 63',17 t92582

68 MARY KUMARI VEESAM V,RAMESH BABU 24Mt02022068 630979508r

69 MEDA THANUJA M RAMA KRISHNA 24M102022069 63094t8667

MEKALA RAMANJI M RA]AIAH 789181464s

1t MERNEEDI SRI RAMA SIREESHA M VEERA VENKATA SATYANARAYA 24M102022071 7012598319

72 MOHAMMED ASHFA FIRDOSE MD MOTIAMMED ALI 24Mt02022072 955M25392

73 MONU KUMAR BAIRWA YADRAM BAIRWA 24Mt02022013 7849915883

11 NADENDLA TIRUMALA MOKS}IACNA N. SRINIVAS RAO 24M10202201 4 96t8003450

't5 NEKKANTI ITDA SAMANVITHA SRI N, JAGAN MOHAN RAO 24M10202207s 9951523679

76 ATI JEHOSHAPHAT N BABJEE 21M1020220 76 6304679860

17 NITIN tsEIIARA B MADHAVARAO 24Mt02022071 ?569634036

78 PALLETI DEEPAK P. VENKATESHWARLU 2{M102022078 81215.19174

79 PARUGONDA VENNELA P. RAJENDRA PRASAD 24Mt02022079 9r0042s898

80 PATC}IA NITHVIK P, KISHORE BABU 24Mt02022080 70t3224301

8l PATTURI MATIESH P, VENKATA RAMANA 24M102022081 1091263061

82 PEDADA HARIKA P. ADINARAYANA 21Mr02022082 7016988534

PEETHALA ]OTHIRMAHESH P,V,S.PRASAD 24M102022081 7207715007

81 POLAMARASETTY LOHITH KUMAR P, SITARAMAYYA 24M 102022084 630t836699

85 POLISE'I-TI MANIKYA AMRUTHA P, PTJNDARIKAKSHUDU 24Mt02022085 6300721287

POOJITHA MOTURI M. VENKATA RAMANA 21M102022086 78t5871814

87 POOLA SYAM CHANDU P, VASANTIIA RAO 24M102022081 83099491I9

83 POTTHURU ADITYA SAI CHOWDARY P VIJAY BHASKAR 24M t02022088 6t00936559

89 PRANAV BIIARDWAJ SHIV PRAKASH SHARMA 24t\,t 102022089 7357966421

90 PUJALA NOKSHITA YAGNA SRI P RAMESTI KUMAR 24M 102022090 9550444903

9l PTiRUNI GEETANJALI P, SEET}IA RAMULU 24Mt0202209 t 6281649534

92 PUROBI CHAKRABORTHY CH, PARTHASARATHI 24M102022092 6200816207

93 RANDHI SIN S}IANMUKIIA VENKATA MADHURI R S.V,S.SRIDTIAR 24MtO2022093 95t529091
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94 REDDY BHANU SAI PRAKASH NAIDU R. SIM}IACHALAM 24M)02022094 8374517898

95 REDDY DURGA SAI VENK{TA MAHESWARI REDDY PRAKASA RAO 24M102022095 8247807387

RENU AJAY MALLE M.IIANUMANTHA RAO 24M102022096 7569864558

91 RINSHIDHA P ABDUL AZEEZ 24Mt02022097 85908948?8

98 RUDRAPATI SRINIDHI R,C}TENNAKESAVULU 24Mt02022098 90t4441741

99 SAGAM MADHUMATI'II S,SIVAIAH 24M10?071099 630:1505883

100 K,SRINIVAS 74 t69431 I l

t0l SANDHI VIJNITHA S. YOBU 24Ml02022tO1 9616460411

SAVALAM GLORY S.AVULAIAH 21M)02022102 905912526',7

103 S}IAIK AZAR SK.S}IARIF NAN BAJI 24Mt02022t03 9963458s59

104 SHAIK GAFAR BASHA SK.MAHABOOB SUBTI4NI 24M102022t04 6302103334

105 SHAIK KHASIM SK,SALEEM 24M102022105

106 SIKTIAKOLLI NAGA VENKATA KARTHIK S, RAMESH BABU 24M102022t06 63096t4269

t07 SRIVALLI KILLAKA K. NARAYANA RAO 810656t733

r08 SRUNGARAPU SAI VIVASWANTH REDDY S, \'ENKATESWARA REDDY 24Mt02022r08 9010739355

t09 THIRUNAVALLI ASHITIIA T, MARLITHI BABU 24M102022t09 6302460744

I l0 T. NAGARAJU 24M102022t 10 6309073928

VADLAMUDI LOHITH SAI PTTANINDRA V KISHORE 24M10202211 I 9441473565

|2 VADLAMUDI VISHNU VARDHAN V, VENKATA KzuSHNAIAH 75690t6848

I]l VANKAYALAPATI GOPI V. PULLAIAH 24M1O2022t 13 7013158207

I t4 VEERAGAND}IAM SRTE SAHITHI V I]MA MATIESWARA RAO 9030088691

I 15 VELUGU HARI KR]SHNA VENKATA SAI V.SRINIVASULU 24Mt02022t 15 6300873r95

I 16 VEMACIRI ABHISHEK V NOOKARAJU 8074555t80

|7 RAMAKARAN 24M1020221t7 9?99806109

ll8 Y, RATNA SEKHAR 24M1020221t 8 9347076s31

I 19 B,KUMAR 24ut02022t t9 7075020904

120 ZATNABUL ZIYA P NIZAR ALI 8821500593

PRINC psa!?-t'-6
Govt Medicol Collcse
ONGOLE" Prakasom Dfit

96

lser 
stunr.,r rr,nr.l 24Mt02022100

t02

9618192824

24M102022t07

lr.r** rro" *..o*
l

24M1O2022t 12

24MtO2022t 14

24Mt02022116

lrrum *oroNtvo

lYoNononon wev serHen

lvosur,rNr sonne

24Mt02022120


